Partienplan
Ost - Al

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Kapitan

Klasse: A

Strasse

Hungerbielstr. 12 A
Hungerbielstr. 12 A
Moosburgstr. 12
Schweizersholzstr. 14
Amriswilerstr. 33

Bahnhofplatz 76
Zircherstr. 353
Fabrikstr. 12

Stoop, Jeannette
Bernhard, Tobias
Bhend, Manfred
Vontobel, Marcel
Hausammann, Hans
Tsewang, Ott

Peter, Roland
Braendle, Manfred

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette
1 Island Virus Island Billards
2 FirelIsland Island Billards
3 DVO1 5th Avenue Club
4 Rossli Darter R&ssli Rest.
5 DC Bodensee 2 Hannes
6 Turbanelli Gwolb Bar Pub
7 Twin Club Sambucas  Twin Club
8 Bogeturmpfiler Blume Rest.
Nr. Team-Name
1 Island Virus
2 Fire Island
3 DVO1
4 Rossli Darter
5 DC Bodensee 2
6 Turbanelli
7 Twin Club Sambucas
8 Bogeturmpfiler
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team
1 Island Virus
DVO 1
DC Bodensee 2
Twin Club Sambucas
2 R&ssli Darter
Fire Island
Turbanelli
Bogeturmpfiler
3 DC Bodensee 2
Bogeturmpfiler
Island Virus
DVO 1
4 Twin Club Sambucas
Turbanelli
Rd&ssli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler
5 Fire Island
Bogeturmpfiler
DC Bodensee 2
DVO 1
6 Turbanelli
R&ssli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler
Island Virus
7 Fire Island
Turbanelli
DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas

Gast-Team

Fire Island

Rossli Darter
Turbanelli
Bogeturmpfiler
Island Virus

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
DC Bodensee 2

Fire Island

Rdssli Darter
Turbanelli

Twin Club Sambucas
Fire Island

DVO 1

DC Bodensee 2
Island Virus

R&ssli Darter
Turbanelli

Twin Club Sambucas
Island Virus

Fire Island

Twin Club Sambucas
DVO 1

DC Bodensee 2
Bogeturmpfiler
Rdssli Darter

DC Bodensee 2
Island Virus

16.05.2024

Saison: 1. Halbjahr 2013

Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
8500 Frauenfeld 052 721 30 37
8500 Frauenfeld 052 721 30 37
9200 Gossau 076 361 61 02
9220 Bischofszell 078 667 27 85
8580 Brischwil 079 33698 73

Hefenhofen
8500 Frauenfeld 052 720 17 79
8500 Frauenfeld 079 723 20 90
9220 Bischofszell 078 422 53 45
Telefon Handy

079 379 92 49
079 698 33 41
079 475 33 48
07142282 70
07938008 74
079 787 06 03
078 625 60 87
071 422 48 79

079 379 92 49
079 698 33 41
079 47533 48
079 419 02 16
07938008 74
079 787 06 03
078 625 60 87
078 907 69 65

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

Termin

07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
07.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
14.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
21.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
28.03.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
04.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
11.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013
18.04.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

Fire Island

Ro&ssli Darter
Turbanelli
Bogeturmpfiler
Island Virus

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
DC Bodensee 2

Fire Island

R&ssli Darter
Turbanelli

Twin Club Sambucas
Fire Island

DVO 1

DC Bodensee 2
Island Virus

Ro&ssli Darter
Turbanelli

Twin Club Sambucas
Island Virus

Fire Island

Twin Club Sambucas
DVO 1

DC Bodensee 2
Bogeturmpfiler
R&ssli Darter

DC Bodensee 2
Island Virus

Island Virus

DVO 1

DC Bodensee 2
Twin Club Sambucas
Ro&ssli Darter

Fire Island

Turbanelli
Bogeturmpfiler

DC Bodensee 2
Bogeturmpfiler

Island Virus

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas
Turbanelli

Rd&ssli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler

Fire Island
Bogeturmpfiler

DC Bodensee 2
DVO 1

Turbanelli

Rossli Darter
Bogeturmpfiler

Island Virus

Fire Island

Turbanelli

DVO 1

Twin Club Sambucas

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
25.04.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
02.05.2013
09.05.2013
09.05.2013
24.12.2013
09.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
16.05.2013
13.06.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
23.05.2013
30.05.2013
31.05.2013
30.05.2013
30.05.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013
06.06.2013

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Freitag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
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